
Ramsey Road Runners 5KM Rankings 

Time Name Race Date 

00:16:43 Simon Mead Ferry Meadows 05 June 2019 

00:16:52 Shaun Walton Ferry Meadows 08 July 2015 

00:16:56 Darren Paine Ferry Meadows 19 August 2015 

00:17:43 Andrew Brett Werrington 05 August 2015 

00:17:54 Jacob Fox Ferry Meadows 04 July 2018 

00:18:39 Neil Hewson Ferry Meadows 04 July 2018 

00:18:49 Dave Philpot Ferry Meadows 18 August 2008 

00:18:51 Lisa Marriott Cambridge Parkrun 22 April 2017 

00:18:55 Sean Thompson Werrington 17 August 2005 

00:18:58 Ryan Bullard Eye 19 June 2019 

00:19:13 George Munford Eye 19 June 2019 

00:19:17 Michelle Brett Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:19:21 Rowan Murray Ferry Meadows 05 June 2019 

00:19:27 Emma Hostler Bournemouth 01 November 2009 

00:19:32 Olivia Mead Eye 21 June 2017 

00:19:34 Gavin Stokes Ferry Meadows 05 June 2013 

00:19:55 Ryan Price Ferry Meadows 08 July 2015 

00:19:59 Adrian Graham Peterborough 1983 

00:20:02 Renato Pienescu Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:20:10 Eddie Barrett Ferry Meadows 09 June 2010 

00:20:16 Kath Rennie Thorney 18 July 2007 

00:20:22 Steve Ashurst Thorney 20 July 2005 

00:20:23 Joe Robinson Ferry Meadows 06 June 2018 

00:20:45 Raymond Woodruff Cambridge Parkrun 08 June 2013 

00:20:56 Steve Ankers Ferry Meadows 01 September 2004 

00:21:21 Natalie Selby Ferry Meadows 08 June 2016 

00:21:30 Samuel Munford Huntingdon Parkrun 01 September 2018 

00:21:32 Rob White Huntingdon Parkrun 11 May 2013 

00:21:32 Steve Lawson Werrington 09 August 2000 

00:21:39 Richard Stone Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:21:47 James Pertoldi Whittlesey Parkrun 24 August 2019 

00:21:49 James Waterworth Manea Gala 13 July 2019 

00:21:53 Michelle Chester Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:22:00 Mark Sheldon Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:22:04 Callum Macdonald Werrington 01 August 2018 

00:22:08 Finlay Pask Whittlesey Parkrun 25 May 2019 

00:22:31 Alex Munford Whittlesey Parkrun 18 May 2019 

00:22:34 Cameron Macdonald Werrington 05 August 2015 

00:22:39 James Hall Ferry Meadows 05 June 2019 

00:22:57 Helen Timmins Eye 22 June 2016 

00:23:11 Richard Townsend Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:23:36 Len Kirby Huntingdon Parkrun 17 May 2014 



00:23:37 Tom Waterworth Huntingdon Parkrun 24 November 2018 

00:23:42 Martin Kirk Huntingdon Parkrun 07 June 2014 

00:23:44 Samuel Hewson Peterborough Parkrun 06 July 2019 

00:23:51 Isaac Fox Peterborough Parkrun 21 October 2017 

00:23:57 Nicola Williamson Huntingdon Parkrun 18 June 2016 

00:24:02 Annoushka Lingham Werrington 31 July 2019 

00:24:06 Marie Williamson Eye 19 June 2019 

00:24:20 Les Rennie Huntingdon Parkrun 29 April 2017 

00:24:35 Thomas Philpot Huntingdon Parkrun 07 September 2019 

00:24:38 Rosie Mead Peterborough Parkrun 15 April 2017 

00:24:50 Trevor Lindsay Huntingdon Parkrun 08 February 2020 

00:24:54 Claire Hewson Ferry Meadows 08 June 2016 

00:24:56 Shane Fox Eye 19 June 2019 

00:25:03 Colin Radford Ferry Meadows 02 July 2014 

00:25:05 Tony Lack Werrington 05 August 2015 

00:25:07 Martha King Whittlesey Parkrun 25 May 2019 

00:25:22 Sian White NVH 29 August 2007 

00:25:24 Tom Sheldon Whittlesey Parkrun 25 May 2019 

00:25:34 Libby Mead Werrington 03 August 2011 

00:25:41 Ian Fleming Peterborough Parkrun 06 July 2019 

00:25:53 Gemma Stokes Huntingdon Parkrun 06 August 2016 

00:25:58 Caroline Tiller Whittlesey Parkrun 06 April 2019 

00:26:14 Jack Edwards Thorney 20 July 2016 

00:26:15 Liz Scott Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:26:22 Sam Prior Werrington 03 August 2011 

00:26:23 Gemma Pask Whittlesey Parkrun 06 April 2019 

00:26:32 Molly White Huntingdon Parkrun 25 October 2014 

00:26:43 Anne Kirk Huntingdon Parkrun 28 June 2014 

00:26:55 Helen McLean Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:27:05 Emma Brewer Peterborough Parkrun 26 September 2015 

00:27:09 Suzanne Munford Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:27:16 Karen Beebe Ferry Meadows 03 July 2019 

00:27:22 Max Pertoldi Whittlesey Parkrun 10 August 2019 

00:27:32 Ava Brand Peterborough Parkrun 01 December 2018 

00:27:50 Geoff Clark Ferry Meadows 05 June 2013 

00:28:08 Melissa Stephens Huntingdon Parkrun 04 August 2019 

00:28:09 Helen Dawson Ferry Meadows 09 June 2010 

00:28:18 Sam White Huntingdon Parkrun 25 October 2014 

00:28:28 Ruth Stevens Ferry Meadows 02 July 2014 

00:28:44 Braiden Hinson Whittlesey Parkrun 18 January 2020 

00:31:25 Callum Price Werrington 03 August 2016 

00:31:34 Grace Gipson Ferry Meadows 09 June 2010 

00:31:58 Flo Barrett Ferry Meadows 09 June 2010 

00:33:28 Sandra Butler Ferry Meadows 14 August 2013 

00:36:09 Kirsty Fox Ferry Meadows 06 June 2018 



00:37:02 Imogen Pask Huntingdon Parkrun 28 October 2017 

00:40:01 Chris Livingstone Huntingdon Parkrun 07 March 2020 

 

 


